
Verve Reward Settlement Summary Report

John-Merchant
  

  

  

TOTAL:      27479.22

Relation
Reference

Redemption
Channel

Cust Name Email Id Mobile
Number

Transaction
Amount

Transaction
Currency

Settlement
Amount

Settlement
Currency

Point Value Item
Merchant

Name

Redemption
Date

MID Transaction
Reference

Order Id

2393734223
8336202306

28

POS William
Smith

william.smith
@gmail.com

2348002828
841

8995.07 566 8995.07 566 23.04 John-
merchant

2023-06-28T
06:40:26

23233633 2393734223
8336

2340735239
336

2393734238
3362023062

8

POS William
Smith

william.smith
@gmail.com

2348002828
841

8995.07 566 8995.07 566 23.04 John-
merchant

2023-06-28T
06:40:26

23233633 2393734238
336

2340735239
336

3523873772
3362023062

3

Mobile app Olivia Jones olivia.jones
@gmail.com

2347004238
406

9489.08 566 9489.08 566 41.09 John-
merchant

2023-06-23T
16:48:34

23233633 3523873772
336

4528828464
336


